

Misc. Case No. 37/2024 (Act-VIII)
Regd. 37/2024
CNR No. WBML01-004969-2024

Present: Smt. Sangita Dutta,
District Judge, Malda. I/C.

Order No. 13

Dt. 24-06-2026

Today is fixed for filing show cause reply by the petitioner
and further order.

Petitioner takes no step nor any petition.

Regular Presiding Officer is on leave.

In the interest of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix **13-08-2026** for filing show cause reply by the petitioner
and further order.

Dictd. & cortd.
by me.

District Judge, Malda. i/c.

District Judge, Malda. i/c.